	Aust	Australian Cheese Production 23/24 by Type (tonnes)						Dairy Australia		
		Cheddar		Non Cheddar Total**			Cheese Total			
	22/23	23/24	Var%	22/23	23/24	Var%	22/23	23/24	Var%	
July	10,977	11,999	9.3%	10,934	10,588	-3.2%	21,911	22,587	3.1%	
YTD	10,977	11,999	9.3%	10,934	10,588	-3.2%	21,911	22,587	3.1%	
August	13,906	15,005	7.9%	12,687	13,935	9.8%	26,594	28,940	8.8%	
YTD	24,883	27,004	8.5%	23,622	24,523	3.8%	48,505	51,527	6.2%	
September	18,061	19,235	6.5%	18,693	16,803	-10.1%	36,754	36,038	-1.9%	
YTD	42,944	46,239	7.7%	42,314	41,326	-2.3%	85,258	87,565	2.7%	
October YTD	19,809 62,753	19,076 65,315	-3.7% 4.1%	21,026 63,341	16,751 58,078	-20.3% -8.3%	40,835 126,094	35,827 123,392	-12.3% -2.1%	
November YTD	17,808 80,561			20,511 83,852			38,319 164,413			
December YTD	18,052 98,613			19,216 103,068			37,268 201,681			
January YTD	15,491 114,104			18,430 121,498			33,921 235,602			
February YTD	13,212 127,316			14,904 136,402			28,116 263,718			
March YTD	16,122 143,438			15,627 152,028			31,748 295,466			
April YTD	14,227 157,665			13,509 165,537			27,736 323,202			
May YTD	12,720 170,385			17,111 182,648			29,831 353,033			
June YTD	13,856 184,241			13,523 196,171			27,379 380,412			
Year Total	184,241			196,171			380,412			
% Share	48.4%	porting from		51.6%	adjustments a		100.0%	is resolved		

_

* These reports contain data based on voluntary direct reporting from manufacturers. Retrospective adjustments are possible if new or revised data is received.
** Non Cheddar total includes fresh, hard, mould, semi hard/stretch and eye cheese varieties.
*** Dairy Australia estimates this collection covers over 90% of cheese production.
Produced by the Economics, Data and Insights team at Dairy Australia
Source: Dairy Manufacturers

х